
 
 
 

 

ESRC Grand Union DTP Year Card 2022-23 

Our Year Card is clustered into three themes over the year: academic journey, collaboration 
and impact & engagement. We end the year with the annual conference which all DTP 
students are expected to attend. Further events will be added and dates confirmed during 
the year.  
 
Induction for new ESRC scholars  
Manor Road Lecture Theatre, Oxford & DTP 
Hub, Oxford  

 Introduction and Q & A with DTP 
leads  

 Current student panel 

 Meet your cohort  

Monday 24th October: 11:00-16:30pm 

 

October to December 2022 - Academic Journey  

DTP Hub venue launch event and “The 
Future of the Social Sciences” 
 

Friday 4th Nov 12:00 – 14:00 

Planning Academic Publishing * (Online) 
 

Thursday 10th Nov 12:30-14:00 

Research Methods Café (Online) 
 

Thursday 17th Nov 16:00 -17:00 

Project Management ⁿ Thursday 24th Nov 15:00-17:00 
 

Research Methods Café (In person) 
 

TBC 16:00-17:00 DTP Hub 

 

January to March 2023 - Collaboration: Looking Outward** 

Collaboration beyond and within academia 
* ⁿ (Online) 
 

Thursday 19th Jan 12:30 – 14:00 

Meet the Director(s). (In-person for Oxford 
w/online capabilities for OU and Brunel) 
 

Friday 20th Jan 9:00-12:30  
and 13:30-15:30 

Research Methods Café (Online) 
 

Thursday 26th Jan 16:00- 17:00 

Interdisciplinarity – what can it offer? * 
 

Thursday 2nd Feb 16:00-17:30 



 
 
 

Research Methods Café Thursday 16th Feb 16:00 -17:00 
 

Collaboration Fair *n 

 
Thursday 2nd Mar 11:00-15:00 

Meet the Postdoctoral Students *ⁿ  TBC 
 

April to September 2023 - Research Leadership: Impact and Engagement** 

Media Training * ⁿ 
 

Thursday 4th May 9:30-12:30 
 or 13:00-16:00 

 
Social Science for Public Policy and 
Business*ⁿ 
 

Thursday 18th May 15:00-17:00 

GUDTP Annual Conference * 
 

TBC Jun 2023  

Research Methods Café (Online) 
 

Thursday 22nd Jun 16:00 -17:00 

 

Further details of these events, speakers, and how to sign-up will be shared in due course on 

the Grand Union DTP website. For now, please mark your diaries and save the dates.  

Events marked with an * are of particular relevance to academic careers, and those marked 
with an ⁿ are of particular relevance to non-academic careers.  

**Events in these months may change as we get closer to them, but we will endeavour to 
keep these in place where possible and give as much notice as we can of any changes.  
 
There are also funds available for the DTP Cohort to organise events. As a member of the DTP 
if you have an event in mind, please do get in touch and we can discuss opportunities.  
 
We will also publicise other events on an ad hoc basis, including events run by Oxford, Open, 
and Brunel, which will be open to DTP scholars.  
 

 


